ww
w.
yc
-d
z.
co
m
DATASHEET  |   JULY 17, 2003

ORTEL, A division of EMCORE
7810 Video Receiver Module
Ordering Information
Contact Ortel, a Division of EMCORE Corp., for ordering information on this or any other product at (626) 293-
3400.
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Device Code Description
7810N060 7810A no connector, 0.60 m fiber
7810N115 7810A no connector, 1.15 m fiber
7810S060 7810A SC/APC Connector 0.60 m fiber
7810S115 7810A SC/APC Connector 1.15  m fiber
7810F060 7810A FC/APC Connector 0.60 m fiber
7810F115 7810A FC/APC Connector 1.15 m fiber
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications of
the product at any time without notice. Ortel, the Ortel logo, EMCORE, and the EMCORE logo are trademarks of EMCORE Corporation.
ds.7810 � Copyright 2003. EMCORE Corporation
Ortel, a division of EMCORE